Janitorial Services

Bowman Field Business Center

May 12, 2010 2:00 p.m.

Company

Service Management Systems
Nashville, TN

Cleaning by Regina & Assoc.

Louisville, KY

Custom Quality Services
Louisville, KY

Community Services Project, Inc.

Louisville, KY

Management Cleanning Controls
Louisville, KY

Varsity Contractors
Highland Heights, OH

Building Maintenance & Consulting Serv.

Nashville, TN

A-1 Cleaning Services, Inc.
Louisville, KY

Coverall
Louisville, KY

Intec Building Services
Louisville, KY

Phase |
Monthly Cost

$280.19

$775.00

$963.92

$993.00

$1,036.00

$1,230.00

$1,247.00

$1,449.25

$1,680.00

$2,735.00




