Janitorial Services Bowman Field Business Center May 12, 2010 2:00 p.m.

Company	Phase I Monthly Cost
Service Management Systems Nashville, TN	\$280.19
Cleaning by Regina & Assoc. Louisville, KY	\$775.00
Custom Quality Services Louisville, KY	\$963.92
Community Services Project, Inc. Louisville, KY	\$993.00
Management Cleanning Controls Louisville, KY	\$1,036.00
Varsity Contractors Highland Heights, OH	\$1,230.00
Building Maintenance & Consulting Serv. Nashville, TN	\$1,247.00
A-1 Cleaning Services, Inc. Louisville, KY	\$1,449.25
Coverall Louisville, KY	\$1,680.00
Intec Building Services Louisville, KY	\$2,735.00